HITECH SCHOLARS HIGH SCHOOL (CBSE)

(FOR DAY SCHOLAR STUDENTS)

Sri Ragavendra Nagar, Near Medchal Court, Athvelly(Village) Medchal(Md), RR(dt), Phone Nos: 7674927418

School fee Structure for the Academic Year 2020-2021

Admission fee: 5000/-(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students)
Caution Deposit: 2000/-(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students)

Activity Fee: 2000/-

Application & Registration Fee: 500/-

		I TERM	II TERM	III TERM
CLASS	FEE	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	IN THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER	IN THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER
1	33000	11,000	11,000	11,000
П	34000	12,000	11,000	11,000
111	35000	12,000	12,000	11,000
IV	36000	12,000	12,000	12,000
V	37000	13,000	12,000	12,000
VI	38000	13,000	13,000	12,000
VII	39000	13,000	13,000	13,000

- 1. The seat confirmation fee is payable along with the application form and is adjustable against the fee, if seat is confirmed.
- 2. School fee is not refundable if the parent withdrawn the student from the school.
- 3. The uniforms and books will be Billed to the parents separately.
- Payments are accepted only by cash /D.D.

FOR HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

P. Horasofol

Secretary / Correspondent

PRINCIPAL
HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Pruladha

HITECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL

(FOR RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS)

Sri Ragavendra Nagar, Near Medchal Court, Athvelly (Village) Medchal(Md), RR(dt), Phone Nos: 9492448211, 9000183111, 7674927418

School fee Structure for the Academic Year 2019-2020

Admission fee: 10000/-(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students) Caution Deposit:5000/-(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students)

Application & Registration Fee: 500/-

		ITERM	II TERM	III TERM
CLASS	FEE	AT THE TIME OF	IN THE MONTH OF	IN THE MONTH OF
		ADMISSION	SEPTEMBER	NOVEMBER
1	1,01,000	34000	34000	33000
· II	1,04,000	35000	35000	34000
Ш	1,07,000	36000	36000	35000
IV	1,10,000	37000	37000	36000
V	1,15,000	39000	38000	38000
VI	1,20,000	40000	40000	40000
VII	1,25,000	42000	42000	41000

Dobi per year

: Rs. 3000/-

Pocket Money

: Rs. 4000/-

Books

: As per requirement

Uniform & Bed linens

: Rs. 10,000/- [without Mattress] / Rs. 12,000/- [with Mattress]

Armadho

For HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

P. Horasseal

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL